PACE

NorCal

Caller Appreciation Dance

Saturday, 2 December 2017
Two C-1 sessions: 10:30am-1:00pm, 2:00-5:00pm

(note earlier than regular Saturday start time)

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

Kurt Gollhardt
Harlan Kerr
Scot Byars
Joe Dehn

Del Powell

1:00-2:00 - lunch break

2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

John Bowman
Ray Olszewski
Eric Henerlau
Dave Decot
Bill van Melle

Ken Sale

Good Shepherd Episcopal Church

1300 Fifth Avenue
Belmont, CA 94002

Computer Rotation - Solos Welcome

Two Saturday C-1 sessions only
(no Friday or Sunday sessions this month)

Price per session:
$12/member, $14/non-member

For more information visit:

http://www.pacenorcal.org
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